
 
 
 
 
 

KAVERY KALA MANRAM 

“Livelihood project” 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Project Completion Report 
 
 

Sponsored by 
Care’s Foundation 

 



 
Kaveri Kala Manram 

Project financial progressing report with authorization 

 
 
 
 

Name of the project  Small scale livelihood project     

Project analyzing date  End of December 2019     

Proposal submitted date  19th June 2019     

Project start date  23th June  2020     

Project completion date  15th July 2020     

Total project beneficiaries 04      

Estimated budget as mention in proposal 45,000.00      

Funding from donor  Cares foundation 46,040.00   

Actual spent for project 46,040.00      

Current funding status   No balance     

Project sponsor  Cares foundation, Australia     

Donation receipt No  Cares foundation     

   Cheque No   Amount 
 676133   40,540.00 

Payment Cheque No 676134   1,000.00 
 676135   4,500.00 

   Total spent  46,040.00 

Vouchers No 32,33,34      

  Mr. S Puththisigamani,     

Project approved by  Treasurer,     

  Kaveri Kala Manram.     

  Mrs.J.Nishanthini     

Implemented by  Miss.P.Uthayashanthini     

  Mrs.A.Ketheeshwary     

Reporting status -      
  Miss.P.Uthayashanthini     

Reporting by  Kaveri Kala Manram     

  Reporting Unit     

Account authorized by  Mrs.A.Thayalini     

  Saiva Manram     

Reporting submitted to  Vanni Hope     

  Members of the executive committee of KKM. 

KKM Video reporting   https://youtu.be/Fu8ZUi8sfZ0  
     

Reporting in KKM Website 
http://kaverikalamandram-
kkm.org/last/KKM%202020%20projects.html 

   SCI/05 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Authorized by Miss.T.Shahana  
Administrative officer,  

Kaveri Kala Manram  

https://youtu.be/Fu8ZUi8sfZ0
http://kaverikalamandram-kkm.org/last/KKM%202020%20projects.html
http://kaverikalamandram-kkm.org/last/KKM%202020%20projects.html


 

Project details  

Description  detail Description 

Date of Proposal  19th June  2019 

Project identified date & identifier  27th Feb 2020KKM  

Kind of Project  Small scale livelihood project 

Name of the beneficiary Sivanesarasha Parimalathevi 

Age of the beneficiary 43  years 

NIC  Number/ National Authorization  778264919V 

Address Shampoor, moothur trincomale sri lanka 

Number of  benefiters 04 

Recommendation letter Code  Number KKM/VL/2020/07 

Poverty line survey 51.80 % 

Inventory number  NA 

Implementation process  

 Evaluation 

 Collect information 

 Proposal 

 Implement project 

 Submit report 

 Continues support and encouraging, empowering, 

 Conducting local exhibition to be independent. 

Family or project background 

Parimaladevi is 42 years old. Living in Samboor Moothur 

Trincomalee three children. Her husband was a deep-sea fisherman. 

One day he went for fishing and never returned. She lost him in the 

sea.  Her oldest son is a daily labour worker.  The second daughter is 

studying her A/L. and the youngest is studying great 10.One of her 

daughters is in grade ten and being sponsored by Vanni hope for her 

education. Parimaladevi cooks fresh food packets for the working 

community which brings income for survival. Parimaladevi worked 

hard to support her family. She thinks if she has a boutique, she can 

extend her business supplying food packs and sell other packed food 

items, such as rice flour, spices, and home-made sweets which will 

generate more income to educate her daughters. 

Challenges of beneficiary Unable to afford the cost, due to poverty. 
Community involvement / Beneficiary 

involvement  
Will assist in any sort of labor work. 

Use and maintenance It will be maintained and used by  Parimalathevi family 

Risk description  
Unable to contact beneficiary, weather condition, estimation of materials 

in price range. 

Risk Management  
Contact beneficiary ahead of time, order materials on time. Check 

weather forecast. 

Total fund request from KKM 45,000.00rupees 

Total spent 46,040.00 rupees 



  

KKM – Estimated budget and spent 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Account authorizer 

  

 

           

 
 All figures in USD Unit  Unit Cost  Quantity  

Total 

estimated 

Total 

spent 

Bills 

number 

            

 A Materials           

            

 A1 Stock purchase       

40,500.00 40,540.00 

7

8 

          

            

 A2 Name board       

- 1000.00 

2 

          

            

 D Subtotal cost        40,500.00 41,540.00  

            

 E Project cost        4,500.00 4,500.00  

            

 F Total Cost        45,000.00 46,040.00  

            



Bill’s with payments 

 

  

  

  



Photos  





Thanks letter  
 


